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Schl.Nr. 

Code 

Text 

Text 

Betrag in € 

Amount in € 

Einheit 

Unit 

4000061 
Eiswürfel 2kg 

Ice Cubes 2kg 
21,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000062 
Personal 

Personnel 
121,00 

Stunde 

Hour 

4000063 
Fotokopie 

Photocopy 
0,70 

Stück 

Piece 

4000064 
Vorfeldlotsung 

Ramp Guidance 
100,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000065 
Catering Transport 

Catering Transport 
107,00 

Stück 

Piece 

4000066 
Rückbetankung 

Defueling Service 
281,00 

Stück 

Piece 

4000070 
Gepäcktransport 

Transport of Luggage 
192,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000072 
Vorfeldbus Crew 

Apron Bus Crew 
34,00 

Stück 

Piece 

4000073 
Batteriewagen 

Battery Car 
172,00 

Stunde 

Hour 

4000074 
Startgerät GPU 

Starting Unit GPU 
309,00 

Stunde 

Hour 

4000075 
Luftfahrzeugschlepper 

Aircraft Towing Tractor 
214,00 

Stunde 

Hour 

4000076 
Abfallentsorgungsgebühr 

Waste Disposal Fee 
46,00 

Stück 

Piece 

4000077 
Fluggasttreppe 

Passenger Step 
197,00 

Stunde 

Hour 
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Schl.Nr. 

Code 

Text 

Text 

Betrag in € 

Amount in € 

Einheit 

Unit 

4000078 
Förderband 

Conveyor Belt 
246,00 

Stunde 

Hour 

4000080 
Crew lounge night only 

Crew lounge night only 
173,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000081 
Ein‐/Ausbringung bis 3 Tonnen 

Moving Aircraft in/out up to 3 tonnes 
46,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000082 
Ein‐/Ausbringung 3 bis 6 Tonnen 

Moving Aircraft in/out 3 to 6 tonnes 
64,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000083 
Ein‐/Ausbringung 6 bis 22 Tonnen 

Moving Aircraft in/out 6 to 22 tonnes 
98,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000084 
Ein‐/Ausbringung 22 bis 40 Tonnen 

Moving Aircraft in/out 22 to 40 tonnes 
149,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000220 
Nachtzuschlag 2230‐0600loc Block on/off 

Nightsurcharge 2230‐0600loc Block on/off 
200,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4000781 
Ein‐/Ausbringung über 40 Tonnen 

Moving Aircraft in/out about 40 tonnes 
160,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4001526 
Lagergebühr Rückbetankung ab Folgetag 

Storage fee defueling from following day 
280,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4002010 
Vorfeldbus Pax 

Apron Bus Pax 
59,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4002133 
Gepäcktransport ab 55 Tonnen 

Transport of Luggage from 55 tonnes 
340,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4003010 
Communication & Admin Fee per Turnaround 

Communication & Admin Fee per Turnaround 
42,00 

Stück 

 Piece 

4003108 
Leihgabe Schleppequipment 

Loan of towing Equipment 
75,00 

Tag 

Day 


